
Mercy - May 2020

05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020 Mercy

Total 28145

Peak Day Sat, 2 May (2,181)

Minimum Day Tue, 12 May (38)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 38

Daily Average 908

Average Workday Traffic 607

Average Weekend Traffic 1539

Weekly Average 6355

Monthly Average 27634

% increase-last year -

% increase- last month 25%

Date Mercy

Fri, May 1, 2020 1051

Sat, May 2, 2020 2181

Sun, May 3, 2020 488

Mon, May 4, 2020 293

Tue, May 5, 2020 1020

Wed, May 6, 2020 958

Thu, May 7, 2020 341

Fri, May 8, 2020 454

Sat, May 9, 2020 1777

Sun, May 10, 2020 1349

Mon, May 11, 2020 93

Tue, May 12, 2020 38

Wed, May 13, 2020 693

Thu, May 14, 2020 909

Fri, May 15, 2020 77

Sat, May 16, 2020 1039

Sun, May 17, 2020 1907

Mon, May 18, 2020 821

Tue, May 19, 2020 833

Wed, May 20, 2020 818

Thu, May 21, 2020 569

Fri, May 22, 2020 469

Sat, May 23, 2020 1716

Sun, May 24, 2020 1096

Mon, May 25, 2020 581

Tue, May 26, 2020 532

Wed, May 27, 2020 348

Thu, May 28, 2020 590

Fri, May 29, 2020 1264

Sat, May 30, 2020 2170
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